
Sl. 

No

Nodal Officer Name &

Designation
CIPET Centre  State Mobile No. Email ID 

1
Shri P.P. Diwasali,

Director & Head

IPT Ahmedabad &

CSTS Navsari 
Gujarat 7229000205 ahmedabad@cipet.gov.in

2
Shri P. K. Sahoo, 

Principal Director & Head 

IPT Bhubaneswar &

 CSTS Bhubaneswar &

CSTS Balasore

Odisha 7566177001
bhubaneswar@cipet.gov.in

3
Shri Vivek Kumar

Joint Director & Head 

IPT Lucknow & 

CSTS Ayodhya &

CSTS Varanasi

Uttar Pradesh 7052009477
lucknow@cipet.gov.in

4
Shri K.A. Rajesh,

 Director & Head

IPT Kochi &

Palakad
Kerala 8129497182 kochi@cipet.gov.in

5
Dr. Alok Kumar Sahu,

Principal Director & Head

IPT Raipur &

CSTS Korba
Chhattisgarh 7869955231 raipur@cipet.gov.in

6
Dr. Harendra Kumar,

Director & Head
IPT Murthal Haryana 7905594984 murthal@cipet.gov.in

7
Shri Sanjay Choudhry, 

Principal Director & Head

IPT Jaipur &

CSTS Jaipur
Rajasthan 9116955333 jaipur@cipet.gov.in

8
Shri P. Vijay Kumar, 

Joint Director & Head
CSTS Agartala Tripura 9849599133 agartala@cipet.gov.in

9
Shri Parminder Preet Singh,

Joint Director & Head 
CSTS Amristar Punjab 8177004000 amritsar@cipet.gov.in

10
Shri A.K. Rao, 

Director & Head

CSTS  Aurangabad & 

CSTS Chandrapur
Maharashtra 9445035650 aurangabad@cipet.gov.in

11
Dr. S.K. Jain, 

Principal Director & Head

CSTS Bhopal & 

CSTS Gwalior

Madhya 

Pradesh

7607194001 /

9601287901
bhopal@cipet.gov.in

12
Dr. U. P. Singh,

Director & Head 
CSTS Baddi

Himachal 

Pradesh
9417804668 baddi@cipet.gov.in

13
Dr. P.C Padhi, 

Director & Head  
CSTS Dehradun Uttarakhand 9692417472 dehradun@cipet.gov.in

14

Dr. Harekrishna Deka 

Sr. Technical Officer & In-

charge 

CSTS Guwahati & 

CSTS PWMC 

Guwahati

Assam 8811099022 guwahati@cipet.gov.in

15
Shri Sanjay Choudhry, 

Principal Director & Head

CSTS Hajipur & 

IPT Bihta &

 CSTS Bhagalpur

Bihar 9116955333 hajipur@cipet.gov.in

16
Shri Arindam Patra, 

Sr. Technical Officer
CSTS Haldia West Bengal 9002065809 haldia@cipet.gov.in

17
Shri D. Anjaneya Sharma, 

Manager (Technical)
CSTS Hyderabad Telangana 8093140230 hyderabad@cipet.gov.in

18
Shri S. Ilangovan, 

Principal Director & Head

IPT Chennai &

CSTS Madurai 
Tamilnadu 9840348407 chennai@cipet.gov.in

19
Shri S. Y. Shirali,

Principal Director & Head
CSTS Mysuru Karnataka 9686898969 mysore@cipet.gov.in

20
Shri Bachhav Pravin Bhaurao, 

Director & Head
CSTS Ranchi Jharkhand 9325687905 ranchi@cipet.gov.in

21
Dr. Chinta Sekhar,

Director & Head
CSTS Vijayawada Andhra Pradesh 9959333414 vijayawada@cipet.gov.in

22
Shri Sagolsem Itomba

Technical Officer & In-Charge
CSTS Imphal Manipur 9884954937 imphal@cipet.gov.in
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